



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	84	805363A	5 WIRING HARNESS	1	SERIAL Q4000000-0F114777	
1	84	806217A	8 WIRING HARNESS	1	SERIAL 0F114778-QZ999999	
2		26079A	2 PLATE ASSEMBLY	1		
3	10	15001	SCREW	4		
4		805383T	MOUNTING BRACKET	1		
5	22	805328	1 ELBOW	1		
6		815425	OIL PRESSURE SENDER	1		
6		37293	OIL PRESSURE SENDER (DUAL)	OPT.		
7		97257A	1 WATER TEMPERATURE SENDER	1		
7		49734A	1 WATER TEMPERATURE SENDER	OPT.		
8	13	26996	LOCKWASHER	2		
9	11	68219	NUT	2		
10	87	805024	OIL PRESSURE SWITCH (FUEL S)	1		
11	22	28624	FITTING	1		
12	87	805605A	1 OIL PRESSURE SWITCH (AUDIO)	1		
13	13	26996	LOCKWASHER	1		
14	11	68219	NUT	1		
15	22	805059	REDUCER BUSHING	1		
16	87	806951	1 WATER TEMPERATURE SWITCH	1		
16		48952	WATER TEMPERATURE SWITCH	1		
17	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)(NUT CONNE)	1		
18	11	45076	NUT (10-32)(NUT CONNECTION)	1		
19		805368T	MOUNTING BRACKET	1		
20	88	11178	CIRCUIT BREAKER (50AMP)	1		
21	10	45862	SCREW (7/8")	2		
22	11	61356	NUT	2		
23	13	26996	LOCKWASHER	2		
24	11	68219	NUT	2		
25	89	96158	STARTER SOLENOID	1		
26	10	805564	SCREW	3		
27	13	26992	LOCKWASHER (1/4)	2		
28	11	94330	NUT (1/4-20)	2		
29	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)	2		
30	11	68219	NUT (10-32)	2		
31	85	97861	INSULATOR	1		
32		805361T	1 IGNITION MODULE	1		
33	84	805363A	1 HARNESS	1		
34	10	12110	SCREW	2		